NEAR RANGE (FIXED FOCUS) DIFFUSE TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES WS-SERIES WO-SERIES
PLASTIC HOUSING
WO-SERIES
METAL HOUSING
TYPE CODE:
(NPN)
WS-DNPW1 IOF
WS-DNPW3 IOF
WO-DNPW1 IOF
WO-DNPW2 IOF
WO-DNPW3 IOF
WO-DNMW1 IOF
WO-DNMW2 IOF
WO-DNMW3 IOF
TYPE CODE:
(PNP)
WS-DPPW1 IOF
WS-DPPW3 IOF
WO-DPPW1 IOF
WO-DPPW2 IOF
WO-DPPW3 IOF
WO-DPMW1 IOF
WO-DPMW2 IOF
WO-DPMW3 IOF
DETECTION RANGE 30mm,20x20cm Kodak white card
SUPPLY VOLTAGE DC10-30V ±20%,ripple(P--P):10%Max
CURRENT CONSUMPTION 30mA Max
MAX OUTPUT CURRENT 100mA Max
RESPONSE TIME;
SWITCHING FREQUENCY
Less than 3.0mS(ON+OFF)
333Hz
CIRCUIT PROTECTION 1.Output Over Current Protection
 2.Reverse-Polarity Protection
 3.Interference Suppression
OUTPUT TYPE NPN or PNP Open Collector
OPERATION MODE Light-ON Dark-ON Selectable by Control Cable(White)
INDICATOR Yellow LED on,when light is received
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE Operating temperature:-25°C~55°C
PROTECTION DEGREE IP66
EXTRANEOUS
LIGHT LMMUNITY
LAMP LIGHT:3000 lux Max
SUN LIGHT:10000lux Max
HOUSING MATERIAL Housing and nut:ABS resin
Lens:PMMA
Housing and nut:BRASS,NI Plated
Lens:PMMA
CONNECTION W1:cable(horizontal)
W3:connected with socket
W1: cable(horizontal)
W2: cable(vertical)
W3:connected with socket
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Photoelectric Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Highly manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
E3JM-DS70R4T-US  E3L2DC4  E3RA-DN12 2M  E3RA-DP12 2M  E3S5LE4S  E3S-AD38  E3S-CR11 5M  E3SCT11D5M  E3SCT11M1J03M
 E3T-SL14R  E3T-SL24 5M  E3T-ST12R  E3X-CN02  E3X-CN11 5M  E3X-CN21 10M  E3ZM-B66  E3ZM-CL81H 2M  E3Z-T62 2M
NJL5303R-TE1  PB10CNT15PO  PD60CNX20BP  CX-491-P-J  CX-491-Z  XUM2BKCNL2T  XUM2BKCNL2T  XUM2BNANL2R  Y92E-
ES30M  Y92E-GS08SS  ZXTDS04T  ZX-XC4A 4M  E3E23Y2US  E3JM-DS70S4-US  E3RA-RN11 2M  E3S5LE42M  E3S-LS20XB4 5M
E3TFD14N  E3T-FD14R  E3T-SL21 5M  E3T-SL21M  E3T-ST11R  E3T-ST12 5M  E3X-DA41-S-M1J 0.3M  E3X-DAB6  E3X-DAG8  E3ZM-
B86  E3ZM-CR81 2M  E3ZM-CR86  E3Z-T61A-L 2M  ZX-XGC2R  ZX-XB1A